Welcome to the 2008 Pro Shop Catalogue
Supplement. Together with the original
“Green” edition of the catalogue you have
all the info you need to help complete your
next install, gig, show, project…
Whatever you have planned for the
upcoming season.
Due to the high rate of technical change

8
LED V-BAR 270
order code. LEDBAR270 LED V-Bar 270
LEDBAR271 Frost Diffuser Lens
LEDBAR272 Blinder Bracket
LEDBAR273 Batten Bracket
LEDBAR274 Hinged Angle Bracket
The V-BAR-270 is a versatile, compact and
light weight, LED colour wash for any indoor
application. This fixture features 270, 5mm
LEDs with RGB colour mixing allowing the

12
3/5 Pin DMX adapters
order code. PSHDMX001
PSHDMX002
Due to high demand, we are now offering
simple 3 to 5 Pin adapters; competitively priced…
Everyone should have plenty in their kit.
3 Pin DMX Cables
order code. PSHDMX101 1m
PSHDMX103 3m
PSHDMX105 5m
PSHDMX110 10m
PSHDMX120 20m
PSHDMX130 30m
PSHDMX150 50m
To supplement the existing range of professional,
touring grade 5 Pin DMX cables, we are now
offering a range of high value 3 Pin DMX cables.
Suitable for installation, hire and basic production